
District School City/Town Name Email Address Phone Number
Alex Public Schools Alex High School Alex Charissa Byrne cbyrne@alex.k12.ok.us 4057852264
Allen PS Allen High School Allen Lesli Costner lcostner@allenmustangs.org 580-857-2417 x503
Anadarko Anadarko High School Anadarko Sherry Holdge sholdge@apswarriors.com 14052472486
Boone-Apache Apache High School Apache Lea Meason lmeason@apacheps.org 5805883358 x121
Asher Public School Asher Public Schools Asher DWAYNE FORRESTER dforrester@asher.k12.ok.us 4057842331
Binger-Oney Binger-Oney Binger Cheryl Myers cmyers@binger-oney.k12.ok.us 4059330255
Canadian Public Schools Canadian Public Schools Canadian Lana Sanders lsanders@canadian.k12.ok.us 9183392705
Mid-Del Carl Albert High School Midwest City Becky Worth Bworth@mid-del.net 405-739-1726 ext. 3004
Chickasha Chickasha Chickasha Cristie Oliver coliver@chickasha.k12.ok.us 4052226500
Coweta Public Schools Coweta High School Coweta Mandy Abel mandy.abel@cowetaps.org 918-486-4474 x5125
Mid-Del Del City High School Del City Dana Watson dcwatson@mid-del.net 4056775777 ext. 4120
Moore Public Schools District office Moore Jimmy Martin jimmymartin@mooreschools.com 405-735-4257
Ponca City Public Schools District Secondary Curriculum D. Hawkins hawkid@pcps.us 580-718-3857
OKCPS e3 Online Learning OKC, OK Shona Willis sjwillis@okcps.org
OKCPS EES - Extended Educational Seervices Oklahoma City, OK Jill Browning jobrowning@okcps.org 405-587-8468
El Reno El Reno High School El Reno Elizabeth Kinsey ekinsey@elrenops.org 4052622212
OKCPS Emerson North Alternative OKC Jane Taylor ejtaylor@okcps.org 4058306295
Oklahoma City Public Schools Emerson South Oklahoma City Tywanda Cox tcox@okcps.org 405-587-7997
El Reno Etta Dale El reno Katie Carnott kcarnott@elrenops.org 4058086685
OIC Of Oklahoma County Executive Director Oklahoma City, Ok DesJean Peyton Jones djones@oicokc.org 4052352651
Fairview Public Schools Fairview High School Fairview Nicole Martens nicole.martens@fairviewschools.net 580-227-4446
Francis Tuttle Technology Center Francis Tuttle Technology Center Oklahoma City Emily Steele emily.steele@francistuttle.edu 405-717-4677
Freedom Public Schools Freedom High School Freedom Michelle Shelite MSHELITE@FREEDOM.K12.OK.US 580-621-3271
Frontier Public Schools Frontier High School Red Rock Michelle Humble michelle.humble@frontierok.com 15807234360
Gans Gans Public Schools Gans Fran Bewley fbewley@gans.k12.ok.us 9187752236
Gore Gore Public Schools Gore Carmella McFarland murrayc@gorepublicschools.org 918-489-5587
Grove Public School Grove High School Grove Leslie Sexson lsexson@ridgerunners.net 9187862202
Haileyville Haileyville Haileyville Carissa Hendrix chendrix@haileyville.k12.ok.us 9182972626
Hammon Schools Hammon High School HAMMON Vickie Dodson vdodson@hammon.k12.ok.us 5804732221
Hominy Public Schools HOMINY HIGH SCHOOL HOMINY RITA TRUMBLY 9188852141
KEOTA Keota Keota Candice Dominguez cdominguez@keota.k12.ok.us 19184482210
Kiamichi Tech - McAlester Kiamichi Tech Mcalester Rachael Ranallo rranallo@ktc.edu 9184260940
Kiamichi Technology Centers Kiamichi Tech-Atoka Atoka Tammi Stephens tlstephens@ktc.edu 580-889-7321
Kingston Kingston Public School Kingston Wendy Easley weasley@kingstonisd.org 15805642384
LeFlore Public Schools LeFlore High School LeFlore Becky Deatherage bdeatherage@leflore.k12.ok.us 9187532345
Lindsay Public Schools Lindsay Middle School Lindsay Melanie Lawrence mlawrence@lindsay.k12.ok.us 4057563133
Lone Grove Lone Grove High School Lone Grove Angela Wade awade@lonegrove.k12.ok.us 580-657-3133 ext. 4003
Luther Public School Luther Elementary School Luther Tessica Taylor ttaylor@lutherlions.org 4052773545
Luther Luther High School Luther Angie Cox acox@lutherlions.org 405-277-3263
Mangum Public Schools Mangum Public Schools Mangum Tarra Ward 5807822702
Mannford Public schools Mannford High School Mannford Bremen Fentress fentressb@mannford.k12.ok.us 918-865-2303
McCurtain McCurtain McCurtain Lauralea Wilson lauralea.wilson@mccurtainschools.or 9189457237
Merritt Merritt Elk City Jaime Partain partainj@merritt.k12.ok.us 5807993851
Minco Minco Minco Lori Grimes lgrimes@minco.k12.ok.us 405-352-4377
Moyers Moyers Moyers Marcia Higginbottom marmstrong@moyers.k12.ok.us 5802985547
Mustang High School Mustang High School Mustang Ok Chad harperc@mustangps.org 405-376-7841
New Lima High School New Lima High School Wewoka Kathy Keesee kkeesee@newlima.k12.ok.us 4052575771
Noble Public School Noble High School Noble Kristal Standridge kstandridge@nobleps.com
Northeast Tech Northeast Tech Afton Amy Kreutz amy.kreutz@netech.edu 918-257-8324
OSU Institute of Technology OSU Institute of Technology Okmulgee Jake Murphy murphja@okstate.edu 9182935296
Pawnee Pawnee High School Pawnee LeEllen Waren leellen.waren@pawnee.k12.ok.us 9187623676
Ponca City Ponca City Public Schools Ponca City Mark Kimbrell kimbrm@pcps.us 5807184990
Putnam City Schools Putnam City Schools Oklahoma City Sarah Tempest stempest@putnamcityschools.org 4054955200
Oklahoma City Public Schools Putnam Heights Academy Oklahoma City Jana Harrison 4055872727
Red Oak Public School Red Oak Pubkic School Red Oak Trina Renfrow trenfrow@redoak.k12.ok.us 9187542426
Red Oak Red Oak School Red Oak Trina Renfrow trenfrow@redoak.k12.ok.us 9187542426
Ripley Ripley High School Stillwater Jimmie Sue Blose blosej@ripley.k12.ok.us 4058803698
Riverside Indian School Riverside Indian School Anadarko Jodi jodi.mccann@bie.edu 4052478029
Salina Public Schools Salina High School Salina Chali Kingfisher ckingfisher@salinawildcats.org 9188640034
Sequoyah Sequoyah Claremore Danette Floyd danette.floyd@sequoyaheagles.net 918.341.0642
Lawton Public Schools Shoemaker Center Lawton  Dr. Regina DeLoach rdeloach@lawtonps.org 5805835038
OKCPS Southeast High School Oklahoma City Melissa Bullen mabullen@okcps.org 4054790499
OKCPS Southeast High School Oklahoma City Melissa Bullen mabullen@okcps.org 4054790499
Moore Public Schools Southmoore High School Moore Erin Baldwin erinbaldwin@mooreschools.com 14057354904
Spiro Public School Spiro High School Spiro Trudy McKinney tmckinney@spiro.k12.ok.us 19189622493
Springer Springer Schools Springer Carolyn Lancaster clancaster@springer.k12.ok.us 5806532471
Oklahoma City Public Schools Star Spencer Mid High School Spencer Dr. Christina R. Kirk crkirk@okcps.org 405-587-8800
Stillwater Public Schools Stillwater High School Stillwater 14055336461
Stillwater Public Schools Stillwater Public Schools Stillwater Ashley Moore amoore@stillwaterschools.com 405-533-6300
Stilwell Public Schools Stilwell HS Stilwell Kim Girdner kgirdner@stilwellk12.org 918-696-7001 Ext: 2239
Strother Strother Public Schools Seminole Kristen Bean k.bean@strother.k12.ok.us 4053824014
Tishomingo Tishomingo Tishomingo Cleta Phillips cphillips@tishomingo.k12.ok.us 5803712322*121
Tupelo Tupelo Tupelo, OK Darlann Romines dromins@tupelo.k12.ok.us 580-845-2802
Tupelo Tupelo Public Schools Tupelo, OK Darlann Romines dromines@tupelo.k12.ok.us 580-845-2381
Valliant Valliant HS Valliant Bre Hardemon bhardemon@vpsd.org 580-933-7232
Wanette Wanette High School Wanette Val Gokey vgokey@wanette.k12.ok.us 4056595117
Wapanucka Wapanucka Wapanucka Office bwhitmire@wpss.k12.ok.us 5809374288
Washington Washington High School Washington Risa Demeter rdemeter@wps-isd.com 4052882354
Webbers Falls Webbers Falls School Webbers Falls Amanda Garner agarner@webbersfalls.k12.ok.us 9184642334
Welch Public School Welch High School Welch sezell@welchwildcats.net 918-788-3129
Moore Public Schools Westmoore High School Oklahoma City Sharee Ferguson shareeferguson@mooreschools.com 405-735-4904
Wyandotte Public Schools Wyandotte High School Wyandotte Kathy Fausett kfausett@wyandotte.k12.ok.us 9186782222 ext 1410
Alva Alva Jaci Heaton jlheaton@alvaschools.net 5803270608 ext 309
Clayton School Clayton Ramonia Gail Davis rhdavis@clayton.k12.ok.us 9184154486
Frontier School Red Rock Kathy Golay kathy.golay@frontierok.com 580-723-4320
Gordon Cooper Tech Center Meeker Jessica Gabeau jessicag@gctech.edu 4059904268
HOMINY HOMINY RITA TRUMBLY rtrumbly@hominy.k12.ok.us 9188852141
Moore Public Schools Moore Micah Willeford micahwilleford@mooreschools.com 4057354254
Mustang Carie Allen allenca@mustangps.org 405-376-7397
Ponca City Ponca City Shane Dent dents@pcps.us 5803044566
Taloga TALOGA Helen Sander hsander@taloga.k12.ok.us 5803285586
Union Public Schools Tulsa Union Public Schools-Debbie Greever greever.debbie@unionps.org 19189576362
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